ASIJF - DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL NO-GI OPEN TOURNAMENT 2017

Mae | Blue | Adult | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~68.0kg

6 mins

3

1

Bracket

Godwin Langbayan
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JIU JISTU

Ven nino Martelino
PATO STUDIO

A32

Dalejo Buagas
PATO STUDIO

A46

A39




